

State Vs Harpreet Singh

BA/3057/18

Present: Sh. Raman Kaushal, Adv counsel for accused/applicant

Bail application put up before me as Ld Presiding is availing joining period from 17.04.2018 to 22.04.2018 received by entrustment. It be registered. Let notice of this bail application be sent to Ld Addl. PP for the state. For further proceedings to come up on 25.04.2018. Police record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of order  
21.04.2018

(J.P.S Khurmi)  
Addl. Session Judge, Ldh (D)  
UID No.0057

Radha Sharma  
SG/II  
Next Date: 25.04.2018  
Purpose: