

BA/3053/2019

Sukhdev Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Mr. Sachdev Singh Sidhu, Advocate for the petitioner.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Let notice to respondent-State be issued for 09.10.2019.

Record be also requisitioned for the said date.

(Kiran Bala)
ASJ/Bathinda
UID PB-0147

Date of order: 03.10.2019.
(Jaskaran Singh), Stenographer-III.